

<

C.A.No. 4732 OF 1999

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.... in Civil Appeal No.4732/1999

SYED ABDUL WAHAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUBRA BEGUM (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent (s)

(For impleadment for bringing on record the Lrs. of  
deceased respondent) (Office report on default)

Date : 21/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P. Sridhar, Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.  
for M/s. P.S.N. & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

The appellant is not represented. The office report  
on default is read.  
The I.A.is dismissed.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master