

ò

C.A.No. 4732 OF 1999

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Civil Appeal No.4732 of 1999

SYED ABDUL WAHAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUBRA BEGUM (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent (s)

(For recalling the Court's order dated 23.1.2003, setting aside
abatement and office report)

Date : 12/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Ms. K. Amereswari, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. G. Seshagiri Rao, Adv.
for M/s. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. No.1.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master