

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-3/2003 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4732 OF 1999

Syed Abdul Wahab  
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Kubra Begum (Dead) By LRS.  
Respondent(s)

Date: 10/08/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In 5th and 6th line of the first paragraph in the order dated 15th July,  
2005, "legal representative no. 3" be read in place of "legal representative Nos.  
1 and 3".

(J.S. Rawat)  
ng)  
Court Master  
t Master

(Kanwal Si  
Cour