

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4732 OF 1999

SYED ABDUL WAHAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUBRA BEGUM(DEAD)BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office to give details of the substitution application, if any, in accordance  
with the Circular.

List again on 11.9.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)  
Registrar

hj