

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

I.A.NOS. 1 AND 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4732 OF 1999

SYED ABDUL WAHAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUBRA BEGUM(DEAD)BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the Court's order and intervention/impleadment)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete by substituted service by publication.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj