

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1 & 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4732 OF 1999

SYED ABDUL WAHAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUBRA BEGUM (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the Court's order dated 23.01.2003 and setting aside the abatement & for impleadment and office report)

Date: 10/12/2007

This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, learned counsel states that an application for substitution of L.Rs. of the deceased respondent shall be filed within two weeks. Let the application for substitution be listed as and when filed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER