

|  
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.NOS.3,7 & 8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4732 OF 1999

SYED ABDUL WAHAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUBRA BEGUM (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.NO.3 : (Appln. for impleadment)

I.A.NO.7 : (Appln. for substitution for bringing on record the Lrs  
of deceased proposed party to be impleaded No.vii I.e. Khursheed  
Begum in I.A.No.3)

I.A.NO.8 : (Appln. for c/delay in filing appln. for substitution)  
(With office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In these IAs, notices were issued by the Court.  
Hence, list these IAs before the Court.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master