

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4732 OF 1999

SYED ABDUL WAHAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUBRA BEGUM (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, c/delay in filing substitution
appln., impleadment and office report)

Date: 27/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned
advocate for the appellant.

The civil appeal is adjourned.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master