

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4732 OF 1999

SYED ABDUL WAHAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUBRA BEGUM (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. Documents and with office report)

Date: 21/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Appellant(s) Mr.P.P.Rao,Sr.Adv.
M/s. Anil Kumar Tandale,K.Ramesh,
Ms.Fitza Moonis, Ms.Sampriti Phukan,
Purushottam S.T., Utsav Sidhu,
Advs. with him

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList this matter on 28.07.2010 at 2.00 p.m. as part-
heard.

Parties are directed to remain present on that day.

Meanwhile, the appellant and respondent would get
Valuation Report from an approved Valuer in a sealed cover.(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master