

ÂITEM NO.40
(Part-Heard)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4732 OF 1999

SYED ABDUL WAHAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUBRA BEGUM (DEAD) BY LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
production of addl. documents and filing Memorandum of Draft
Compromise on record and office report)

Date: 16/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List immediately after re-opening after Christmas
holidays.

(G.V.RAMANA)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER